

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18568/2019

Inspector General

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ankit Arora Son Of Shri K.s. Arora,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.P. Singh, AAG assisted by
Mr. J.S. Shekhawat.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

02/01/2024

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file extra set.
2. Needful may be done within a period of three weeks.
3. On filing, the office to proceed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

PRADEEP KUMAR LIMBA /-12