

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18568/2019

Inspector General

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ankit Arora Son Of Shri K.s. Arora,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

27/04/2026

Four weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel for the petitioner to file PF and notices along with fresh address.

List after four weeks.

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG, as counsel for the petitioner in the cause list.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /2