

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18568/2019
URN: CW / 35345U / 2019

Inspector General and Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Ankit Arora Son Of Shri K.s. Arora,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay, AAAG with Ms. Yashvi Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

30/06/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners is granted three days' time to file PF and notices failing which the petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ