

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18568/2019
URN: CW / 35345U / 2019

Inspector General

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ankit Arora Son Of Shri K.s. Arora,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Mittal for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

13/07/2026

1. Steps be taken to serve the unserved respondent No. 1 by taking appropriate steps, failing which consequences to follow.
2. Post the matter on 28.07.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

3/TUSHAR KUMAWAT