

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18568/2019
CNR: RJHC020916402019 | URN: CW / 35345U / 2019

Inspector General

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ankit Arora Son Of Shri K.S. Arora,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pulkit Bhardwaj Ms. Monisha Agarwal for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

19/08/2026

1. More time is being sought to serve the unserved respondent(s).
2. Post this matter on 16.09.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

53/AMAN/SHIVAM